
2012 Public Business 
Seminar Programs
Presented by Brian Greedy

Stirling Business Centre, Balcatta

Program DATES TIMES FEE PP*

MARCH

Managing People for Results Tues March 13 Workshop/seminar 8.30 am - 4.00 pm $ 360.00

Change or be Left Behind: Profit from Future Trends Mon March 26 Sundowner 4.30 pm - 6.00 pm $ 75.00

APRIL

Service Excellence: The Relationship Connection Tues April 3 Workshop/seminar 9.00 am - 12.00 pm $ 165.00

Managing Difficult Behaviour: Make your job easier Tues April 3 Workshop/seminar 1.00 pm - 4.00 pm $ 165.00

MAY

Presenting with Power, Punch & Pizzazz Thurs May 3 Workshop/seminar 8.30 am -12.30 pm $ 125.00

Choosing Success: Personal & Professional Success Tues May 22 Breakfast 7.15 am - 9.30 am $ 75.00

Professional Selling Skills Wed May 23 Workshop/seminar 8.30 am - 4.00 pm $ 360.00

AUGUST

Professionalism Plus: Raising the bar on performance Thurs August 2 Breakfast 7.15 am - 9.30 am $ 75.00

Power of Influence: Building your Personal Brand Tues August 21 Breakfast 7.15 am - 9.30 am $ 75.00

SEPTEMBER

Managing People for Results Tues September 11 Workshop/seminar 8.30 am - 4.00 pm  $ 360.00

Choosing Success: Personal & Professional Success Tues September 25 Breakfast 7.15 am - 9.30 am $ 75.00

OCTOBER

Professional Selling Skills Tues October 16 Workshop/seminar 8.30 am - 4.00 pm $ 360.00

Book your programs online at www.stirlingbec.com

Your business may be eligible for a free training voucher towards the cost of these excellent program.

Stirling Business Centre
45 Delawney Street, Balcatta WA 6021
Phone: 9240 6337  •  Email: training@stirlingbec.com	 * Per Person

PO Box 51, Karrinyup Western Australia 6921  •  Tel: (+61 8) 9204 4123  
Fax: (+61 8) 9204 2005  •  Email: speaker@briangreedy.com  
Web: www.briangreedy.com


